HOUSTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT
VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

2019 rev. 10/9/18
DISTRICT 18-6A DISTRICT 23-5A DISTRICT 23-4A
BELLAIRE AUSTIN FURR
CHAVEZ MADISON KASHMERE
HEIGHTS MILBY NORTH FOREST
HOUSTON NORTHSIDE SCARBOROUGH
LAMAR SHARPSTOWN WASHINGTON
WESTBURY STERLING WHEATLEY
WESTSIDE WALTRIP YATES
DATE HOME VISITORS LOCATION TIME
Tue, 2/12/19 NORTHSIDE MADISON BARNETT 5:00 PM
AUSTIN WALTRIP BARNETT 7:00 PM
WESTBURY HEIGHTS BUTLER 5:00 PM
BELLAIRE LAMAR BUTLER 7:00 PM
SCARBOROUGH YATES DELMAR 5:00 PM
HOUSTON WESTSIDE DELMAR 7:00 PM
Wed, 2/13/19 STERLING MILBY BARNETT 5:00 PM
WHEATLEY KASHMERE BARNETT 7:00 PM
NORTH FOREST WASHINGTON DELMAR 5:00 PM
Fri, 2/15/19 STERLING WALTRIP BARNETT 5:00 PM
FURR WHEATLEY BARNETT 7:00 PM
SHARPSTOWN AUSTIN BUTLER 5:00 PM
HEIGHTS HOUSTON BUTLER 7:00 PM
YATES WASHINGTON DELMAR 5:00 PM
KASHMERE SCARBOROUGH DELMAR 7:00 PM
Sat, 2/16/19 LAMAR WESTBURY BARNETT 10:00 AM
MILBY NORTHSIDE BARNETT 12:00 PM
Tue, 2/19/19 STERLING SHARPSTOWN BARNETT 5:00 PM
NORTHSIDE WALTRIP BARNETT 7:00 PM
MADISON MILBY BUTLER 5:00 PM
WESTBURY CHAVEZ BUTLER 7:00 PM
HOUSTON LAMAR DELMAR 5:00 PM
WESTSIDE HEIGHTS DELMAR 7:00 PM
Wed, 2/20/19 NORTH FOREST YATES BARNETT 5:00 PM
SCARBOROUGH FURR DELMAR 5:00 PM
WASHINGTON KASHMERE DELMAR 7:00 PM
Tue, 2/26/19 AUSTIN STERLING BARNETT 5:00 PM
CHAVEZ HOUSTON BARNETT 7:00 PM
FURR WASHINGTON BUTLER 5:00 PM
BELLAIRE WESTBURY BUTLER 7:00 PM
WALTRIP MADISON DELMAR 5:00 PM
LAMAR WESTSIDE DELMAR 7:00 PM
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DATE HOME VISITORS LOCATION TIME
Wed, 2/27/19 WHEATLEY SCARBOROUGH BARNETT 5:00 PM
KASHMERE NORTH FOREST BARNETT 7:00 PM
SHARPSTOWN NORTHSIDE BUTLER 5:00 PM
Tue, 3/5/19 NORTHSIDE AUSTIN BARNETT 5:00 PM
HOUSTON BELLAIRE BARNETT 7:00 PM
MADISON SHARPSTOWN BUTLER 5:00 PM
MILBY WALTRIP BUTLER 7:00 PM
WESTSIDE CHAVEZ DELMAR 5:00 PM
HEIGHTS LAMAR DELMAR 7:00 PM
Wed, 3/6/19 YATES KASHMERE BARNETT 5:00 PM
WASHINGTON WHEATLEY DELMAR 5:00 PM
NORTH FOREST FURR DELMAR 7:00 PM
Fri, 3/8/19 CHAVEZ HEIGHTS BARNETT 5:00 PM
FURR YATES BARNETT 7:00 PM
BELLAIRE WESTSIDE BUTLER 5:00 PM
WESTBURY HOUSTON BUTLER 7:00 PM
WHEATLEY NORTH FOREST DELMAR 5:00 PM
SCARBOROUGH WASHINGTON DELMAR 7:00 PM
Sat, 3/9/19 AUSTIN MADISON BARNETT 10:00 AM
CHAVEZ BELLAIRE BARNETT 12:00 PM
SHARPSTOWN MILBY BUTLER 10:00 AM
STERLING NORTHSIDE BUTLER 12:00 PM
Tue, 3/19/19 MADISON STERLING BARNETT 5:00 PM
MILBY AUSTIN BARNETT 7:00PM
WESTSIDE WESTBURY BUTLER 5:00 PM
BELLAIRE HEIGHTS BUTLER 7:00 PM
WALTRIP SHARPSTOWN DELMAR 5:00PM
LAMAR CHAVEZ DELMAR 7:00 PM
Wed, 3/20/19 YATES WHEATLEY BARNETT 5:00 PM
KASHMERE FURR DELMAR 5:00 PM
NORTH FOREST SCARBOROUGH DELMAR 7:00 PM
END OF THE FIRST HALF OF THE SEASON
Fri, 3/22/19 MILBY STERLING BARNETT 5:00PM
WALTRIP AUSTIN BARNETT 7:00 PM
MADISON NORTHSIDE BUTLER 5:00 PM
HEIGHTS WESTBURY BUTLER 7:00 PM
WESTSIDE HOUSTON DELMAR 5:00 PM
LAMAR BELLAIRE DELMAR 7:00 PM
Sat, 3/23/19 WASHINGTON NORTH FOREST BUTLER 10:00 AM
KASHMERE WHEATLEY BUTLER 12:00 PM
YATES SCARBOROUGH BUTLER 2:00 PM
Tue, 3/26/19 AUSTIN SHARPSTOWN BARNETT 5:00 PM
NORTHSIDE MILBY BARNETT 7:00 PM
WESTBURY LAMAR BUTLER 5:00 PM
BELLAIRE CHAVEZ BUTLER 7:00 PM
HOUSTON HEIGHTS DELMAR 5:00 PM
WALTRIP STERLING DELMAR 7:00 PM
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DATE HOME VISITORS LOCATION TIME
Wed, 3/27/19 WHEATLEY FURR BARNETT 5:00 PM
WASHINGTON YATE DELMAR 5:00 PM
SCARBOROUGH KASHMERE DELMAR 7:00 PM
Fri, 3/29/19 YATES NORTH FOREST BARNETT 5:00 PM
FURR SCARBOROUGH BARNETT 7:00 PM
MILBY MADISON BUTLER 5:00 PM
SHARPSTOWN STERLING BUTLER 7:00 PM
WALTRIP NORTHSIDE DELMAR 5:00 PM
KASHMERE WASHINGTON DELMAR 7:00 PM
Sat, 3/30/19 CHAVEZ WESTBURY DELMAR 10:00 AM
LAMAR HOUSTON DELMAR 12:00 PM
HEIGHTS WESTSIDE DELMAR 2:00 PM
Tue, 4/2/19 STERLING AUSTIN BARNETT 5:00 PM
NORTHSIDE SHARPSTOWN BARNETT 7:00 PM
WESTBURY BELLAIRE BUTLER 5:00 PM
MADISON WALTRIP BUTLER 7:00 PM
HOUSTON CHAVEZ DELMAR 5:00 PM
WESTSIDE LAMAR DELMAR 7:00 PM
Wed, 4/3/19 NORTH FOREST KASHMERE BARNETT 5:00 PM
SCARBOROUGH WHEATLEY DELMAR 5:00 PM
WASHINGTON FURR DELMAR 7:00 PM
Fri, 4/5/19 FURR NORTH FOREST BARNETT 5:00 PM
CHAVEZ WESTSIDE BARNETT 7:00 PM
BELLAIRE HOUSTON BUTLER 5:00 PM
WHEATLEY WASHINGTON BUTLER 7:00 PM
KASHMERE YATES DELMAR 5:00 PM
LAMAR HEIGHTS DELMAR 7:00 PM
Sat, 4/6/19 WALTRIP MILBY BUTLER 10:00 AM
AUSTIN NORTHSIDE BUTLER 12:00 PM
SHARPSTOWN MADISON BUTLER 2:00 PM
Fri, 4/12/19 NORTHSIDE STERLING BARNETT 5:00 PM
MILBY SHARPSTOWN BARNETT 7:00 PM
MADISON AUSTIN BUTLER 5:00 PM
HOUSTON WESTBURY BUTLER 7:00 PM
HEIGHTS CHAVEZ DELMAR 5:00 PM
WESTSIDE BELLAIRE DELMAR 7:00 PM
Sat, 4/13/19 WASHINGTON SCARBOROUGH DELMAR 10:00 AM
NORTH FOREST WHEATLEY DELMAR 12:00 PM
YATES FURR BARNETT 10:00 AM
Tue, 4/16/19 AUSTIN MILBY BARNETT 5:00 PM
CHAVEZ LAMAR BARNETT 7:00 PM
WESTBURY WESTSIDE BUTLER 5:00 PM
SHARPSTOWN WALTRIP BUTLER 7:00 PM
STERLING MADISON DELMAR 5:00 PM
HEIGHTS BELLAIRE DELMAR 7:00 PM
Wed, 4/17/19 FURR KASHMERE BARNETT 5:00 PM
WHEATLEY YATES BARNETT 7:00 PM
SCARBOROUGH NORTH FOREST DELMAR 5:00 PM
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January 28, 2019 First Day for Scrimmages

April 23, 2019 District Certifications

May 4, 2019 Area Playoffs

May 18, 2019 Regional Semi-Finals

May 29-June 1st State Tournament
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